Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okrégu Ma2opolskiego

Zabierzow, 13. - 14.12.2008

Konkurencja 23
13.12.2008 - 18:20

Dziewczt, 200m zmienny

10-12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 Sikora Sandra

2 Augustyn Jagoda

3 GodyYniak Karolina

4 Adamska Kalina

5 Drozd Anna

6 Zamachowska Wiktoria

Seria2z?2

1 Bryg Katarzyna

2 Kwiatkowska Kaja
3 Widomska Paulina
4 Cz3owiek Roksana
5 Nowosad Katarzyna
6 Chmielek Anna

Rok ur.

97
96
97
96
97
98

96
96
97
96
96
96

UKS Osemka Ocewiécim
MKS Jordan Krakéw
UKS Osemka Ocewiécim
MKS Jordan Krakéw
CKiS Skawina

LKS Kmita Zabierzéw

MKS Jordan Krakéw
MKS Jordan Krakéw
Sideckie Tow.P3ywackie
UKS Osemka Ocewiécim
LKS Kmita Zabierzéw
MKS Jordan Krakéw

3:22.00
3:10.11
2:59.00
2:59.90
3:12.13
3:28.10

2:58.24
2:44.67
2:40.00
2:43.00
2:50.77
2:58.28
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